WEDNESDAY NIGHT (9/5/18) DINNER
BUS PICKUP TIMES AND LOCATIONS

Please look for you location then check the bus name & number, and the time of pickup!

No of Bus Name & | Bus Name &

Town Location Pax Number Number Bus Name
BusBuz 1 BusBiz 2 Waikerie
Renmark @ Ventura Hotel 5 5.00 pm - -
Renmark Hotel 7 5.05 pm - -
Big 4 Caravan Park 1 5.10 pm - -
Paringa Caravan Park - - - -
Berri Riverbush Cottages ** 4 5.25 pm - -
Berri Hotel 10 5.30 pm - -
Caravan Park 13 5.35.pm - -
Big River Motor Inn 7 5.40 pm - -
KonM Caravan Park 4 - - 5.15 pm
Cobdogla | Cobdogla Club 4 - - 5.30 pm
Barmera | Nth Barmera Caravan Park 2 - 5.00 pm -
Scout Group 2 - 5.05 pm -
Lake Resort Caravan Park *** 36 - - 5.40 pm
Barmera Hotel - 1st pickup t 53 - 5.10 pm -
Barmera Hotel - 2nd pickup T @ the rest - 5.35 pm -
Golf / Country Club 10 - 5.40 pm -

Departures - Unless you swap with someone, depart on the same bus name & number you
came on. See below:

1. Barmera: BusBiz 2 - 1st departure - departs for Barmera at 10.30 pm
BusBiz 2 - 2nd departure - departs for Barmera at approx 10.45 pm

2. Barmera, Cobdogla & K on M: Waikerie bus departs at 10.30 pm

3. Renmark & Berri: BusBiz 1 departs at 10.30 pm

Notes:-

1. Dear passengers, times will not be exact, so please be early and wait for the bus.
2. ** Riverbush Cottage pickup at gateway on the Old Sturt Highway

3. *** In front of the Barmera Lake Resort Motel

4. 7 Barwell Avenue



SATURDAY NIGHT 12/05/18 DINNER

BUS PICKUP TIMES AND LOCATIONS

Please look for your location then check the bus name & number, and the time of pickup!

Town

Renmark

Paringa

Berri

Kon M

Cobdogla

Barmera

Location

Ventura Hotel
Boats & Bedzz*
Renmark Hotel

Big 4 Caravan Park

Caravan Park

Riverbush Cottages**
Berri Hotel
Caravan Park

Big River Motor Inn

Caravan Park

Cobdogla Club

Nth Barmera Caravan Park
Scout Group

Lake Resort Caravan Park
Barmera Hotel

Golf / Country Club

No of Pax

17

32
20

101
30
17

BusBuz 1

4.30 pm
4.35 pm
4.40 pm
4.45 pm

4.50 pm

5.05 pm
5.10 pm

5.40 pm

BusBiz 2

5.00 pm
5.10 pm

5.40 pm

5.45 pm

Waikerie Bus

5.10 pm

5.20 pm

5.30 pm

5.40 pm
5.45 pm

Departures - Unless you swap with someone, depart on the same bus name & number you
came on. See below:

1. Barmera: BusBiz 1 departs for Barmera Lake Resort / Caravan Park at 10.30 pm.

BusBiz 2 departs for Barmera Golf/Country Club and Lake Resort at 10.30 pm

2. Barmera, Cobdogla & K on M: Waikerie bus departs Barmera Golf Club, Lake Resort, Nth
Barmera Caravan Park, K on M and Cobdogla at 10.30 pm

3. Berri, Paringa & Renmark: BusBiz 1 & 2 depart at approx 10.45 pm (after Barmera deliveries
at item 1 above)

Notes:-

1. Dear passengers, pickup times will not be exact, so please be early and wait for the bus.

* Pick up at corner of James and Ral Ral..

2
3. ** Riverbush Cottage pickup at gateway on the Old Sturt Highway
4

Unless otherwise advised, meet the bus in the front of the establishment you’re being picked
up from.









