## WEDNESDAY NIGHT (9/5/18) DINNER BUS PICKUP TIMES AND LOCATIONS

Please look for you location then check the bus name & number, and the time of pickup!

Town	Location	No of Pax	Bus Name & Number	Bus Name & Number	Bus Name
			BusBuz 1	BusBiz 2	Waikerie
Renmark	Ventura Hotel	5	5.00 pm	-	-
	Renmark Hotel	7	5.05 pm	-	-
	Big 4 Caravan Park	1	5.10 pm	-	-
Paringa	Caravan Park	-	-	-	-
Berri	Riverbush Cottages **	4	5.25 pm	-	-
	Berri Hotel	10	5.30 pm	-	-
	Caravan Park	13	5.35.pm	-	-
	Big River Motor Inn	7	5.40 pm	-	-
K on M	Caravan Park	4	-	-	5.15 pm
Cobdogla	Cobdogla Club	4	-	-	5.30 pm
Barmera	Nth Barmera Caravan Park	2	-	5.00 pm	-
	Scout Group	2	-	5.05 pm	-
	Lake Resort Caravan Park ***	36	-	-	5.40 pm
	Barmera Hotel - 1st pickup †	53	-	5.10 pm	-
	Barmera Hotel - 2nd pickup †	the rest	-	5.35 pm	-
	Golf / Country Club	10	_	5.40 pm	

Departures - Unless you swap with someone, depart on the same bus name & number you came on. See below:

1. **Barmera:** BusBiz 2 - 1st departure - departs for Barmera at 10.30 pm BusBiz 2 - 2nd departure - departs for Barmera at approx 10.45 pm

2. **Barmera, Cobdogla & K on M:** Waikerie bus departs at 10.30 pm

3. **Renmark & Berri:** BusBiz 1 departs at 10.30 pm

Notes:-

- 1. Dear passengers, times will not be exact, so please be early and wait for the bus.
- 2. \*\* Riverbush Cottage pickup at gateway on the Old Sturt Highway
- 3. \*\*\* In front of the Barmera Lake Resort Motel
- 4. † Barwell Avenue

## SATURDAY NIGHT 12/05/18 DINNER BUS PICKUP TIMES AND LOCATIONS

Please look for your location then check the bus name & number, and the time of pickup!

Town	Location	No of Pax	BusBuz 1	BusBiz 2	Waikerie Bus
Renmark	Ventura Hotel	4	4.30 pm		
	Boats & Bedzz*	2	4.35 pm	-	-
	Renmark Hotel	17	4.40 pm	-	-
	Big 4 Caravan Park	7	4.45 pm	-	-
Paringa	Caravan Park	4	4.50 pm	-	-
Berri	Riverbush Cottages**	4	5.05 pm	-	-
	Berri Hotel	7	5.10 pm	-	-
	Caravan Park	32	-	5.00 pm	-
	Big River Motor Inn	20	-	5.10 pm	-
K on M	Caravan Park	8	-	-	5.10 pm
Cobdogla	Cobdogla Club	4	-	-	5.20 pm
Barmera	Nth Barmera Caravan Park	2	-	-	5.30 pm
	Scout Group	-	-	-	-
	Lake Resort Caravan Park	101	5.40 pm	5.40 pm	-
	Barmera Hotel	30	-		5.40 pm
	Golf / Country Club	17	-	5.45 pm	5.45 pm

## Departures - Unless you swap with someone, depart on the same bus name & number you came on. See below:

- 1. **Barmera:** BusBiz 1 departs for Barmera Lake Resort / Caravan Park at 10.30 pm. BusBiz 2 departs for Barmera Golf/Country Club and Lake Resort at 10.30 pm
- 2. **Barmera, Cobdogla & K on M:** Waikerie bus departs Barmera Golf Club, Lake Resort, Nth Barmera Caravan Park, K on M and Cobdogla at 10.30 pm
- 3. **Berri, Paringa & Renmark:** BusBiz 1 & 2 depart at approx 10.45 pm (after Barmera deliveries at item 1 above)

## Notes:-

- 1. Dear passengers, pickup times will not be exact, so please be early and wait for the bus.
- 2. \* Pick up at corner of James and Ral Ral..
- 3. \*\* Riverbush Cottage pickup at gateway on the Old Sturt Highway
- 4. Unless otherwise advised, meet the bus in the front of the establishment you're being picked up from.